
o
o-

o-

No. D3l244Ll22lGECTCR Govt. Engineering College, Thrissur
Dated: 30.04.2022

NOTICE

Qu otatio n No :D317 12022-23

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply ol the materials specified in the schedule
attached belodoverleaf. The rates quoted should be for delivery of the articles at the place
mentioned below the schedule. The necessary superscription, due dale tor the recerpt ol
quotations, the date up to which the rates will have to remaan firm for acceptance and the name and
address of officer to whom the quotation is to be sent are noted below. Any quotatron received after
the time fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected. The maximum period required for delivery of
the articles should also be mentioned. Quotations not stipulatrng period of firmness and with price

variation clause and/or'subject to prior sale'condition are liable to be rejected.
The prices quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, cesses, etc. which are or may become
payable by the contractor under existing or future law or rules of the country of origin/supply or
delivery during the course of execution of the contract.
Special conditions, if any, printed on the quotation sheets oJ the tenders or attached with the tender
will not be applicable to the contract unless they are expressly accepted in writing by the purchaser.

c
E
9
cc

Superscription

Quotation No

Due date and time for receipt of quotations
Date and Time for opening Quotation
Date up to which the rates are to remain firm for
acceptance
Designation and address of Otficer whom the
quotation is to be addressed

Place:Thrissur
Date:30.04.2022

Details of items

Repair and maintenance of Gymnasium items
D31712022-23

26.5.2022 2 PM

27 .5.2022 I\AM
3 MONTHS

Principal
Office of the Principal , Engineering college.P.O,
Ramavarmapuram, Thrissur-680009,
Email.principal@gectcr.ac. in Ph.O 487 2334144,

Quantity
1. cable cross over

2. 2 station multi gymn

3. aqua squat with leg press

4. Robust T/M

5- 5 station gym cable

6. cable lock with

7. cable lock with out

8. cable S hook

9. 5 station gym service charge

10. Peckdeck(Bearing)

2

2

2

1

2 nos 33 metre

8

5

5

2

4

Place:Thrissur
Date:30.04.2022

\,
\Av,-

Pri6SPa'
covt' Engg' coiteg

Government engitdsii!Uortege, rhnssur

9-


